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Applications

J.C.B.

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:155.0
B: 88.0
C.15.0
D:213.0
E:196.0
H: 392.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 230x230x400 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 30

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 1772 g

Gross weight filter + box: 1891 g

3 Serie 3 CX 4x4x4 Hammermaster (Perkins 1004.4HR)
3 Serie 3 CX 4x4x4 Hammermaster (Perkins 1004.4HR)
3 Serie 3 CX 4x4x4 Hammermaster Plus (Perkins 1004.4HR)
3 Serie 3 CX 4x4x4 Hammermaster Plus (Perkins 1004.4HR)

3 Serie 3 CX 4x4x4 Sitemaster (Perkins 1004.4HR)
3 Serie 3 CX 4x4x4 Sitemaster (Perkins 1004.4HR)

3 Serie 3 CX 4x4x4 Sitemaster Plus (Perkins 1004.4HR)
3 Serie 3 CX 4x4x4 Sitemaster Plus (Perkins 1004.4HR)
3 Serie 3 CXT 4x4x4 Hammermaster (Perkins 1004.4THR)
3 Serie 3 CXT 4x4x4 Turbomaster (Perkins 1004.4THR)

4 Serie 4 CX 4x4x4 Sitemaster (Perkins)
4 Serie 4 CX 4x4x4 Sitemaster (Perkins)
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Cross references

BALDWIN
COOPERS
CROSLAND
DONALDSON
EUROFILTER
FLEETGUARD
GPC

JCB
LUBER-FINER
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA
TECNOCAR
VIRGIS

WIX

WIX
WOODGATE

PA2977FN
AEK2568
9733K
P77-3605
64-06
AF4892K
FC432K
32/903601
LAF8603
SL8428

S 7327 A
A745
CH-13270
46613
46613E
WGA462K
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